HCPL2531SDV Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number HCPL2531SDV-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number HCPL2531SDV
Description OPTOISO 2.5KV 2CH TRANS 8SMD
Detailed Description Optoisolator Transistor Output 2500Vrms 2 Channe
l 8-SMD

p
lers
Ordering Information
Marking Information
Option Example Part Number Description
S 6N135S Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD 6N135SD Surface Mount; Tape and reel
W 6N135W 0.4" Lead Spacing
V 6N135V VDE0884
WV 6N135WV VDE0884; 0.4” lead spacing
SV 6N135SV VDE0884; surface mount
SDV 6N135SDV VDE0884; surface mount; tape and reel
1
2
6
43 5